DEUTSCHE
MEISTERSCHAFT
23. Oktober 2021
Jahnhalle Pforzheim

Einlass Zuschauer/Check in Teams under 12/ under 14/ under 16 ab 9:30 Uhr
Einlass Zuschauer/Check in Teams under 18 ab 10:30 Uhr

Teil 1
11:30 Uhr under 16

Beginner
101 Freeaky Risk
102 The Smash
103 I.D. Crew
104 HHS Squad
105 Girls Attack

under 16

Novice
106 Young Nation
107 D Ception
108 Qute Messengers
109 Just Boyz

under 14

Beginner/Novice
110 No Risk No Fun
111 Hot Steppaz
112 Infinity

under 12

Intermediate
113 Little Risk
114 Blackout

under 14

Intermediate
115 Little Swaggers

12:30 Uhr Siegerehrung



13:00 Uhr Under 18
Beginner/Novice

under 18
Intermediate/
Advanced

14:00 Uhr Siegerehrung

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128

B.I.G. Crew
Next Generation
4Diversity

Crazy Risk

The Center Crew
XIT

Fuego

District

Rate us

X-Ception
SweetFaya
Crash Crew

Green Bacteria



